

ACCOUNT NO. : 07210000032

REFERENCE : 948590 AUTHORIZATION Patricia

COST LIMIT : \$ 52.50

- ORDER DATE : December 28, 2000
- ORDER TIME : 10:22 AM
- ORDER NO. : 948590-005
- CUSTOMER NO: 4303194

CUSTOMER: Vivian Godoy, Legal Assistant Paul, Hastings, Janofsky & 555 South Flower Street

Los Angeles, CA 90071

400003517324---

PM 2:

ц В

-D

4303194

1/4000

DOMESTIC FILINGS

****ATTENTION BRENDA TALBOTT****

NAME: HIDDEN RIVER CORPORATE PARK, LTD.

XX ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

red

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

	CERTIFI	ED COPY				
<u>XX</u>	PLAIN S NaCERTIFI	TAMPED	COPY			
	NaCERTIFI	CATE OF	GOOD STA	NDING		
	Availability					
CONTA	Examiner	Jeani		ds - EXT# EXAMINER'S	•	
,	Updater	7				
	Undaller Verifyer					
	Acknowledge	lant	2			
j. N	N. P. Verayar	<u>المعامدة المحروم المعام المحروم المحروم</u>				

CERTIFICATE OF CANCELLATION FOR

Hidden River Corporate Park, Ltd.

(Insert name currently on file with Florida Dept. of State)

Pursuant to the provisions of section 620.113, Florida Statutes, this Florida limited partnership, whose certificate was filed with the Florida Department of State on $\frac{7/26/85}{2}$, hereby submits this certificate of cancellation.

FIRST: Reason for cancellation: (State why partnership is submitting cancellation) This entity is no longer transacting business in the State of Florida.

SECOND: This certificate of cancellation shall be effective at the time of its filing with the $\frac{1}{50}$ Florida Department of State.

THIRD: Signatures of all general partners:

signature:

) ound / Marshall L. M. McDaniel, President × Marshumm

0 DEC 29 PM 2:

Officer of Marsin Corporation, the General Partner of KTA Associates, a California Limited Partnership and the General Partner of Hidden River Corporate Park, Ltd.